April 2014

Applied
4/1/2014

4/1/2014
4/1/2014
4/1/2014
4/1/2014

4/1/2014

4/2/2014

4/2/2014

4/3/2014

4/3/2014

4/3/2014

4/4/2014

4/8/2014

4/8/2014

Issued

4/14/2014

4/1/2014

4/1/2014

4/1/2014

4/3/2014

4/2/2014

4/21/2014

4/3/2014

4/3/2014

4/3/2014

4/29/2014

4/8/2014

Friday, May 09, 2014

Permit
#

15721

15722

15723

15724

15725

15727

15728

15729

15730

15731

15732

15733

15734

15735

Address

5

449

417

1413

687

948

191

441

214

265

320

1441

520

1115

Fitch Street
Allan Court
Haydon St.
Grove Street
Larkspur

Ridgeview

Quarry Ridge

Healdsburg
Avenue

Terrace Blvd

Clear Ridge

Center Street

Grove Street

Brown Street

Vine Street

APN
002-261-010

088-230-060

002-271-023

089-070-030

002-101-030

002-770-043

003-090-019

002-172-014

002-671-004

003-070-015

002-194-006

089-071-027

002-132-004

002-820-011

Owner

SAAB

Chris Adjani
Jane Ariel

Al Blassi
Peter Braham

Arthur
OcConnor

Linda Rathbum

435-439
Healdsburg
Avenue LLC

Tony and
Connie Vega

Charley and

Lois McCullen

Kirt Kisling
Andrea Baldo
and Vivian
Acebal

Safeway

Contractor

Trainoi Builders
Furia Heating and Air
TBD

owner/builder

Artisian Builders
Ben Frankling
Plumbing
Caldwell-Troutte
Simpson

Holly and Assoc.
Hunter Bunting

Const

Owner/Builder

Stan Johnson Pools

KW Construction

Description Type

build office in interior of building COM
interior demo COM
new furnance and a/c SFD
T mobile atenna COM
add gas line for firepit SFD
remodel SFD
install tankless water heater SFD
build wall COM
replace furnance and add a/c SFD
replace dryrot and stucco SFD
add sink COM
t.i. COM
new swimming pool and spa SFD

replace soup barand dairy promo COM

case add condensate drains, floor
sinks and electric

Page 1 of 4

Scope

ALT
DEMO
MECH
ELEC
PLUMB

ALT

PLUMB

ALT

MECH

REPAIR

PLUMB

ALT

OTHER

ALT

Valuation

20,000
15,000
12,850
3,500
100

70,000

6,000

8,000

7,156

15,000

1,000

1,500

32,000

6,000

Finaled

5/10/2014



April 2014

Permit

Applied Issued # Address
4/8/2014 4/8/2014 15736 701 S Fitch

Mountain Rd
4/8/2014 4/8/2014 15737 520 Brown St
4/8/2014 4/9/2014 15738 1501 Poppy Hill
4/9/2014 15739 542 Brown
4/9/2014 4/28/2014 15741 499 Moore Lane
4/10/2014 4/14/2014 15742 305 Powell
4/14/2014 4/18/2014 15743 103 W. North Street
4/14/2014 4/14/2014 15744 129 Powell
4/15/2014 4/21/2014 15745 235 Clear Ridge
4/15/2014 4/15/2014 15747 432 North Street
4/15/2014 4/15/2014 15748 522 Matheson
4/15/2014 4/17/2014 15749 14242 Bacchus

Landing Way
4/16/2014 4/22/2014 15750 116 Matheson
4/16/2014 5/5/2014 15751 315 Piper

Friday, May 09, 2014

APN
088-150-031

002-132-004

002-541-016

002-132-005

088-230-067

002-411-040

088-300-002

002-470-033

003-070-012

002-810-029

002-223-008

088-220-046

002-242-055

002-121-023

Owner

Bill Anderson

Andrea Baldo

Jeff Dezurik

Sarah Quider

Marc
Opperman

Mary Huggins

James Brush

Erin anand

Duncan Meyers

Gary Dolen

Boris Khazan

Sonoma
Humane
Society

Dyanne Celi

Rosalee
Dunlavy

Contractor

David Rodarmel

Denny's Electric

Chapman Const.

Moore Heating and
air

Eddinger

owner/builder

Anthony Meyn
Builders

Chris Poehlmann

Kern Electric
Glen Coleman

Northern California
Roofing

Rob Nordby

owner/builder

Description

re-roof

electric service upgrade
remodel bathroom and bedroom

closet, relocate furnance and water
heater, add a/c a

replace water heater/new a/c

interior remodel, new office and
bathroom

replace deck

remove non-earign wall for new
fitness center

bath and kitchen remodel

solar array
reconnect existing electrical service

re-roof

install 2 leased trailers for temporary
intake shelter

t.i

convert accessory building to legal
dwelling unit

Page 2 of 4

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD
COM

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

Scope

REPAIR

ELEC

ALT

PLUMB

ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ELEC
REPAIR

REPAIR

DEMO

ALT

NEW

Valuation

3,300

1,500

37,500

20,027

100,000

10,000

8,250

20,989

20,000
1,500

34,750

9,636

25,000

Finaled

4/10/2014

4/21/2014



April 2014

Applied
4/17/2014

4/17/2014
4/18/2014
4/18/2014

4/18/2014

4/18/2014

4/18/2014

4/21/2014

4/21/2014

4/21/2014

4/21/2014

4/22/2014

4/22/2014

4/23/2014

4/24/2014

Issued

4/17/2014

4/17/2014

4/18/2014

4/18/2014

5/29/2014

4/25/2014

4/18/2014

5/7/2014

4/24/2014

5/5/2014

4/22/2014

4/23/2014

4/23/2014

4/25/2014

Friday, May 09, 2014

Permit

# Address

15752 319 Center St.
15753 1016 Sunnyside
15755 409 North Street

15756 305 Cypress Circle

15757 1319 Foothill Drive
15758 517 Brown

15760 619 North Street
15754 432 North Street

15759 449 Allan court

15761 636 Brown Street
15762 632 Hidden Acres
15763 204 Terrace

15764 325 Mountain View
15766 401 Matheson Street
15767 828 Johnson

APN
002-181-018

088-220-046

002-730-005

002-621-020

002-742-059

002-132-003

002-132-003

002-810-029

088-230-060

002-073-006

002-521-006

002-671-002

002-631-041

002-201-046

002-023-006

Owner

Plaza Street
Investments

Pauhl Stuhl

Carla Archer

Hammon

Lebrett
Construction

Ron Keon

Denise
Feldman

Joe Compagau

Parfino
Porcayo

Jack Monroe

Matheson LLC

Jackie Wilder

Contractor

Regina Plumbing

The roofer

A Rocky Road
owner/builder
Eddinger
Pure Power
Solutions

Regina

Tom Trainor

owner/builder

Agbayani Const

Mota Contracting

Regina Plumbing

Description

install gas line

re-roof
replace siding
add door to garage

remodel existing house add fotting
and wall

solar pv

cleanout

remodel bath and kitchen/add
bathroom/re-roof and windows

T

kitchen renovation

replace existing deck

replace furnance

install 2 new batrooms and windows

replace driveya, repair stucco, and
replzce windows

replace sewer line and install
cleanout

Page 3 of 4

Type
COM

SFD
COM
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope

PLUMB

REPAIR
REPAIR
ALT

ALT

ELEC

PLUMB

ALT

ALT

ALT

REPAIR

MECH

ALT

ALT

PLUMB

Valuation

2,500

3,660
500

150,000

15,000

1,500

60,000

69,250

60,000

20,000

200

95,000

75,000

4,000

Finaled

4/23/2014

5/1/2014

4/25/2014



Applied
4/25/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/29/2014
4/29/2014
4/30/2014

4/30/2014

4/30/2014

Issued

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

5/2/2014

4/28/2014

4/28/2014

4/29/2014

4/30/2014

5/7/2014

Permit
#

15726

15765

15768

15769

15770

15771

15772

15773

15775

15777

15778

15779

15780

Total Permit Applications: 56

Friday, May 09, 2014

Address

437

604

640

215

328

226

1547

150

1411

1630

911

190

640

Tucker St

Bianca Lane

College

Prune Street

Healdsburg
Avenue

Piper Sreet

Chablis

matheson Street

Highland Circle
Healdsburg Ave
University

Foss Creek
Circle

College Avenue

APN
002-231-021

002-345-003

002-074-008

002-703-004

002-181-004

002-161-019

089-011-014

002-750-025

002-750-025

003-080-013

002-411-018

002-074-008

Issed Over the Counter

Owner

Baus

Darrin Low

Dave and
Pattie Cade

Lynda Gutherie

Keil Company

Jennifer Allan

Michael
Siebielec

Dayton and
Tremont

Donald Hughes
Vanessa Wong

Fosss Creek
Partners

David Cade

27

Contractor

Holly and Assoc.

Synergy Solar

Contreras Roofing

Legacy Roofing

Quintin Construction

Adams
Refridgeration

Leo's Roofing

Creative Roofing
owner builder
Nicholas Smith

Matrix HG, INC

A1 Solar Power

Description Type

convert garage to workshop w/ full SFD

bathroom. Construct new carport,

minor kitchen remodel

install EV charging station SFD

reroof SFD

refoof SFD
COM

demo 2 houses

replace furnance/ac SFD

reroof COM

reroof SFD

add spa SFD

dry rot repair SFD

repipe existing havaac units, install COM

ducts & furnances, minor electrical

solar PV SFD

Page 4 of 4

Scope

ALT

ELEC

REPAIR

REPAIR

OTHER

MECH

REPAIR

REPAIR
OTHER
REPAIR

MECH

ELEC

Valuation

45,000

3,500

2,000

10,000

9,200

29,500

10,329
5,000
16,000

81,000

12,150

Finaled

4/30/2014

5/1/2014
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